
 
 

 
Assessment Plan and Program 

Grade 2 
Term 2 – 2021 

 
Week/Date: Subject/Section: Task/Activity: 

Week 3:   

Monday, 17 May 
Tuesday, 18 May 

English (HL): Speaking Prepared speaking/Oral: 
Recite a poem (English 
Home Language file) 

   

Week 4:   

Tuesday, 25 May 
Wednesday, 26 May  

English (HL): Listening Listening activity: 
Listening to a short story 
and answering questions 

Thursday, 27 May 
Friday, 28 May  

Afrikaans (EAT): Praat 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Luister 1 
 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Luister 2 

Onvoorbereide 
Mondeling (Praat): 
Vertel die storie van 
Hansie en Grietjie of 
gesels oor die prent van 
Hansie en Grietjie 
 
Luister na storie en 
beantwoord maklike vrae 
(ja/nee) 
 
Demonstreer basiese 
woordeskat deur opdrag 
uit te voer 

   

Week 5:   

Monday, 31 May 
Tuesday, 1 June 

English (HL): Writing 
 
 
 
Life skills: Physical Education (PE) 

Sentences: Writing full 
sentences about a given 
topic 
 
Bounce a ball with one 
hand round a beacon 
and back Hop on one leg 
over a distance (both 
dominant and non-
dominant) 

Wednesday, 2 June 
Thursday, 3 June 

English (HL): Phonics 
 
 
 
 
 
Mathematics: Patterns and Shapes 
 
 
 
 

Phonics test: Jolly 
Phonics p. 9 (oo, y, x, 
ch, sh) + p. 10 (th, qu, 
ou, oi, ue) (English 
Home Language file) 
 
Number patterns 2’s, 5’s 
and 10’s from any 
number or multiple to 
150 Recognize and 
name 2D shapes 



 
 

Life Skills: Music Identify different musical  
instruments 

Friday, 4 June 

Monday, 7 June 

Life Skills: Beginning Knowledge 
(BK) and Personal and Social Well-
being (PSW)  
 
 
 
 
Mathematics: Numbers, operations 
and relationships 
 

Farm animals: Farm 
animals, their young, 
shelters and the 
products they give. (HL 
Flip file p. 30 at the 
bottom) 
 
Counting in 2’s 
backwards and forwards 
to 100 
Number names, number 
symbols, order numbers, 
compare numbers and 
place value to 50 

   

Week 6:   

Tuesday, 8 June 
Wednesday, 9 June 

English (HL): Reading  
 
 
 
 
Mathematics: Numbers, operations 
and relationships.  
 
 
 
 
Mathematics: Data Handling 

Reading comprehension: 
Reading passage and 
answering questions 
about the story 
 
Word problems: addition, 
subtraction, repeated 
addition, equal sharing 
to 50 
 
Interpret data from a 
graph 

Thursday, 10 June  
Friday, 11 June 

English (HL): Handwriting 
 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Woordbou 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): 
Klankherkenning 

Transcription: Copy 
sentences correctly  
and neatly from the 
board  
 
Klanketoets: e-, i- en o-
woorde 
(Afrikaans lêer) 
 
Pas klank by prent en 
omkring woord wat nie 
pas nie 

   

Week 7:   

Monday, 14 June 
Tuesday, 15 June  

Mathematics: Measurement  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Beginning Knowledge 
(BK) and Personal and Social Well-
being (PSW) 
 
 

Time: Calculating length 
of time in hours and half 
hours 
Mass: Use comparative 
language e.g. light, 
heavy, lighter, heavier 
 
Wild animals: The Big 5 - 
name them 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Very important: All homework given throughout the term should be used as revision. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Assessment Plan and Program: Term 2 - 2021 

I, hereby, acknowledge receipt of the assessment plan and program for Term 2. 

Name and surname of learner: …………………………………………………………………… 
 

Signature of parent: …………………………………………….. Date: …………..….……….…..     Grade 2: …………….…. 

Afrikaans (EAT): Lees 
 
 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Art 
 
 

Lees paragraaf met 
gemengde sinne van 
reeds aangeleerde 
stories (Waar ons bly en 
Seisoene) 
 
Create a seasonal tree 
using different material 
(Project done at school) 

Thursday, 17 June 
Friday, 18 June  

  

   

Week 8:   

Monday, 21 June 
Tuesday, 22 June 

English (HL): Writing 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Skryf 
 
 

Language structure and 
use: Farm animals 
(male, female, young, 
sound and shelter), 
tenses (present, past 
and future tense), nouns, 
adjectives, verbs and 
adverbs (English Home 
Language file p.30+31) 
 
Skryftaak: Skryf eie 
sinne met woorde wat 
gegee word 

Wednesday, 23 June 
Thursday, 24 June  

Mathematics: Numbers, operations 
and relationships. 

Calculations: addition 
and subtraction to 50, 
multiply by 2 and 10, 
double and halve to 50 

Dear Parents 

This is merely an information plan and program for Formal Assessment; however, informal assessments are done throughout the term. Absent 

learners must please provide a doctor certificate in order to catch up the assessments. 

Kind regards 

Grade 2 Educators 


